This Market Report is based on the sale at
THE WEYBURN LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE

Date: Jan23 &25/17 Total Cattle:

D1 & D2 Cows Sold From

D3 Cows Sold From
Canner Cows Sold From
Export Cows Sold From

Slaughter Bulls From

Stockers & Feeders

Good Steers over 900 lbs. Averaged
Good Steers 800-899 Ibs .Averaged
Good Steers 700-799 Ibs. Averaged
Good Steers 650-699 lbs. Averaged
Good Steers 600-649 lbs. Averaged
Good Steers 550-599 1bs. Averaged
Good Steers 500-549 Ibs. Averaged
Good Steers 450-499 1bs. Averaged
Good Steers 400-449 Ibs. Averaged
Good Steers 300-399 1bs. Averaged

Good Heifers over 900 lbs. Averaged
Good Heifers 800-899 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 700-799 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 650-699 1Ibs. Averaged
Good Heifers 600-649 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 550-599 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 500-549 lbs. Averaged
Good Heifers 450-499 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 400-449 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 300-399 1bs. Averaged

87

.70

1.00

1.56
1.69
1.75
1.86
1.94
2.04
2.13
2.21
231
2.19

1.48
1.61
1.66
1.69
1.76
1.80
1.83
1.95
1.96

335

-

To
To
To
To

To

And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To

And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To

And Sold Up To'

And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To

1.20

1.69

1.73

186

1.99

2.09

2.15

2.26
241

241

2.41

1.58
1.67

1.72

1.77

1.81

1.84
1.99 '

1.99

2.01




