This Market Report is based on the sale at THE WEYBURN LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE

Date: Jan 23 & 25 /17 Total Cattle: 3358

D1 & D2 Cows Sold From	.87	To	.97
D3 Cows Sold From	.70	То	.85
Canner Cows Sold From		То	
Export Cows Sold From		То	
Slaughter Bulls From	1.00	To	1.20

Stockers & Feeders

Good Steers over 900 lbs. Averaged	1.56	And Sold Up To	1.69
Good Steers 800-899 lbs .Averaged	1.69	And Sold Up To	1.73
Good Steers 700-799 lbs. Averaged	1.75	And Sold Up To	1.86
Good Steers 650-699 lbs. Averaged	1.86	And Sold Up To	1.99
Good Steers 600-649 lbs. Averaged	1.94	And Sold Up To	2.09
Good Steers 550-599 lbs. Averaged	2.04	And Sold Up To	2.15
Good Steers 500-549 lbs. Averaged	2.13	And Sold Up To	2.26
Good Steers 450-499 lbs. Averaged	2.21	And Sold Up To	2.41
Good Steers 400-449 lbs. Averaged	2.31	And Sold Up To	2.41
Good Steers 300-399 lbs. Averaged	2.19	And Sold Up To	2.41
		700	

Good Heifers over 900 lbs	s. Averaged	And Sold Up To	
Good Heifers 800-899 lbs	s. Averaged 1.48	And Sold Up To	1.58
Good Heifers 700-799 lbs	s. Averaged 1.61	And Sold Up To	1.67
Good Heifers 650-699 lbs	s. Averaged 1.66	And Sold Up To	1.72
Good Heifers 600-649 lbs	s. Averaged 1.69	And Sold Up To	1.77
Good Heifers 550-599 lbs	s. Averaged 1.76	And Sold Up To	1.81
Good Heifers 500-549 lbs	s. Averaged 1.80	And Sold Up To	1.84
Good Heifers 450-499 lbs	s. Averaged 1.83	And Sold Up To	1.99
Good Heifers 400-449 lbs	s. Averaged 1.95	And Sold Up To	1.99
Good Heifers 300-399 lbs	s. Averaged 1.96	And Sold Up To	2.01